Position

Reprographics Supervisor

Repro Operations/Camera Tech

Reprographics Operator

Reprographics Assistant

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Department

Reprographics
Department
Reprographics
Department
Reprographics
Department
Reprographics
Department

Total Wages

$84,356

$59,031

$25,977

$4,693

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,244

$14,019

$3,236

$2,050



