Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Reprographics Supervisor		Rowland Unified	Reprographics Department	\$84,356	\$21,244
Repro Operations/Camera Tech		Rowland Unified	Reprographics Department	\$59,031	\$14,019
Reprographics Operator		Rowland Unified	Reprographics Department	\$25,977	\$3,236
Reprographics Assistant		Rowland Unified	Reprographics Department	\$4,693	\$2,050